RDM Aquaex Booths are based on a
tried and tested system manufactured
by RDM for over 20 years.
Designed to remove Toxic Fumes, Paint and Powder dust from spray shops
and other industrial environments, ensuring healthy and suitable working
conditions and compliance with inspectorate requirements.
A water scrubbing tower is used to prevent particles being exhausted
to atmosphere.

. Choice of flameproof fans.
. Water curtains of stainless steel.
. Simple maintenance by removing clipped
in front panel.
. Heavy duty centrifugal pump with tungstan seals.
. Supplied complete with loose starters,
all chemicals, all sealants and fixings.
. Duct work and full installation service available.
Waterwash Extraction
Booths and Systems
For Powder Coating, Paint Spraying and Dust Extraction.
RDM 2008C
2865 Chameleon:RDM LANDSCAPE  10/3/08  10:06  Page 3
Model DUCT FAN(S) Pump Output
A B C D* E F G Size mm Kw CFM {M3/Minute}
NWB1000 2040 1000 2000/2500 1000 3020 2540 450 450 2.2 3.0 3500(99)
NWB1500 2040 1500 2000/2500 1000 3020 2540 450 600 3.0 3.0 7000(198)
NWB2000 2040 2000 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 450 710 3.0 3.0 7000(198)
NWB2500 2040 2500 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 450 710 3.0 3.0 8000(226)
NWB3000 2040 3000 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 450 710 4.0 3.0 10500(297)
NWB3500 2040 3500 2000/2500 1000 3200 2540 480 762 7.5 4.0 12000(339)
NWB4000 2040 4000 2000/2500 1000 3200 2540 480 762 7.5 4.0 14000(396)
NWB4500 2040 4500 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 480 2 x 710 2 x 3.0 4.0 14000(396)
NWB5000 2040 5000 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 480 2 x 710 2 x 3.0 4.0 14000(396)
NWB5500 2040 5500 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 480 2 x 710 2 x 4.0 4.0 21000(594)
NWB6000 2040 6000 2000/2500 1000 3070 2540 480 2 x 710 2 x 4.0 4.0 21000(594)
Model DUCT FAN(S) Pump Output
A B C D* E F G Size mm Kw CFM {M3/Minute}
NWE1500(EH) 1040 1500 3000/3500 * 4070 3040 450 710 3.0 3.0 7000(198)
NWE2000(EH) 1040 2000 3000/3500 * 4070 3040 450 710 3.0 4.0 10500(297)
NWE3000(EH) 1040 3000 3000/3500 * 4200 3040 450 828 7.5 4.0 12000(339)
NWE3500(EH) 1040 3500 3000/3500 * 4070 3040 480 2 x 710 2 x 4.0 4.0 21000(594)
NWE4000(EH) 1040 4000 3000/3500 * 4070 3040 480 2 x 710 2 x 4.0 4.0 21000(594)
NWE4500(EH) 1040 4500 3000/3500 * 4200 3040 480 2 x 762 2 x 7.5 4.0 22000(622)
NWE5000(EH) 1040 5000 3000/3500 * 4200 3040 480 2 x 762 2 x 7.5 4.0 28000(792)
NWE5500(EH) 1040 5500 3000/3500 * 4200 3040 480 2 x 762 2 x 7.5 5.5 28000(792)
NWE6000(EH) 1040 6000 3000/3500 * 4200 3040 480 2 x 828 2 x 7.5 5.5 28000(792)
Standard Waterwash Booths with Front Canopy (can be ordered with various canopy size options)
Please refer to price list and data booklet
Dimensions and Fan Performance Information
PLAN VIEW FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW